
Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Air pistol

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Brekstad

Event-ID :

Stevneleder: Helge Olden

Class M45 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Ingar WOLL NOR 95 95 91 95 8* 376 Gold

2 Ole Henning FJELD NOR 94 92 93 92 5* 371 Silver

3 Marek MULTRAM EST 91 93 92 94 6* 370 Bronze

4 Bjørn Martin BRUUN NOR 93 91 93 90 10* 367

5 Håvard HOFF NOR 87 92 91 94 10* 364

6 Tor Helge HALTVIK NOR 92 92 86 94 5* 364

7 Niels Dalhoff ANDERSEN DEN 89 89 87 94 5* 359

8 Carsten BECH-JENSEN DEN 88 90 89 91 0* 358

9 Sjur BØRVE NOR 89 85 95 88 1* 357

10 Olli JOKIRANTA FIN 88 91 89 88 6* 356

11 Audun KVANDAL NOR 82 82 87 87 2* 338

12 Tore ALSTADVOLL NOR 84 86 88 79 2* 337

Class M55 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Ulf PETTERSSON SWE 94 94 94 93 10* 375 Gold

2 Jan Olov DANIELSSON SWE 93 95 94 91 8* 373 Silver

3 Anders SJÕBERG SWE 90 92 92 89 6* 363 Bronze

4 Mats FRIBERG SWE 91 90 90 92 5* 363

5 Krister PERSSON SWE 87 90 92 92 4* 361

6 Gert PETTERSSON SWE 91 91 94 85 4* 361

7 Frank LIEN NOR 85 92 90 92 5* 359

8 Stefan FRIBERG SWE 86 88 92 92 5* 358

9 Helge OLDEN NOR 83 93 90 91 4* 357

10 Roar HEMBRE NOR 90 88 88 88 5* 354

11 Rune HAMMER NOR 84 87 86 90 1* 347

12 John B. JENSEN DEN 89 88 84 85 2* 346

13 Lars Erik BJUHR SWE 81 89 86 86 1* 342

14 Jostein UTSTRAND NOR 86 78 82 92 3* 338

15 Bo L. ANDREASEN DEN 81 87 82 87 1* 337

Class M65 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Tore MAGNUSSON SWE 84 89 86 93 4* 352 Gold

2 Hans IACOBEUS SWE 91 88 84 88 3* 351 Silver

3 Jakob KRÅKEVIK NOR 85 92 86 85 2* 348 Bronze
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Class M70 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Lars-Göran LILJEGREN SWE 88 89 94 88 7* 359 Gold

2 Weith ANDERSSON SWE 89 93 87 88 4* 357 Silver

3 Jan DOVOLIL DEN 92 86 92 86 5* 356 Bronze

4 Per C. MADSEN DEN 90 88 85 93 3* 356

5 Hannu SEPPÄ FIN 88 83 85 91 4* 347

6 Erkki HÄKKINEN FIN 74 79 85 81 2* 319

Seppo VIRTANEN FIN DSQ

Class M75 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Kent REINHAMRE SWE 95 96 85 93 9* 369 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 Ragnar SKANÅKER SWE 93 89 93 93 5* 368 Silver

3 Asmund BROKS NOR 90 88 97 83 7* 358 Bronze

4 Ebbe Bertram AGERSKOV DEN 90 83 86 83 0* 342

5 Erik STAI NOR 85 83 89 80 2* 337

6 Endel KAASIKU EST 84 81 89 81 0* 335

7 Gunnar LANGØ NOR 75 87 80 87 1* 329

8 Mogens BERING LARSEN DEN 74 82 82 88 3* 326

9 Hans LANG DEN 84 80 82 78 1* 324

10 Pentti KÄRNÄ FIN 72 82 83 81 2* 318

11 Jens J. RAVN DEN 80 76 78 75 0* 309

Class W45 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Maria PRANDL-NORRGÅRD SWE 98 90 90 92 11* 370 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 Britt Elena WOLLAN NOR 90 89 91 92 5* 362 Silver

3 Reidun Ann STØLE NOR 97 90 86 88 5* 361 Bronze

4 Elin LEIRVIK NOR 81 84 86 86 2* 337

5 Tarja SORRI FIN 87 81 81 85 2* 334

6 Eva IVERSEN NOR 70 79 69 80 0* 298

7 Susanna FRIBERG SWE 68 65 74 78 0* 285

Class W55 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Birgitte BÆK LARSEN DEN 89 80 89 90 6* 348 Gold

2 Sissel LYSTAD NOR 79 87 89 82 2* 337 Silver

3 Zenitha BJUHR SWE 80 63 60 69 1* 272 Bronze

Class W65 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Ritva MYKRÄ FIN 82 84 84 83 3* 333 Gold

Class W70 Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Sirkka YLISTÖ FIN 81 78 82 76 2* 317 Gold
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Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Air pistol teams

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Brekstad

Class M45 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 1 282 278 277 277 23x 1114 Gold

WOLL Ingar 95 95 91 95 8x 376

FJELD Ole Henning 94 92 93 92 5x 371

BRUUN Bjørn Martin 93 91 93 90 10x 367

2 DENMARK 269 265 268 271 10x 1073 Silver

ANDERSEN Niels Dalhoff 89 89 87 94 5x 359

BECH-JENSEN Carsten 88 90 89 91 0x 358

DOVOLIL Jan 92 86 92 86 5x 356

3 NORWAY 2 (Odda) 256 259 268 260 5x 1043 Bronze

BØRVE Sjur 89 85 95 88 1x 357

KRÅKEVIK Jakob 85 92 86 85 2x 348

KVANDAL Audun 82 82 87 87 2x 338

Class M55 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 1 274 279 280 276 22x 1109 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

PETTERSSON Ulf 94 94 94 93 10x 375

DANIELSSON Jan Olov 93 95 94 91 8x 373

PERSSON Krister 87 90 92 92 4x 361

2 SWEDEN 2 263 270 270 263 10x 1066 Silver

FRIBERG Mats 91 90 90 92 5x 363

PETTERSSON Gert 91 91 94 85 4x 361

BJUHR Lars Erik 81 89 86 86 1x 342

3 NORGE 252 272 266 273 10x 1063 Bronze

LIEN Frank 85 92 90 92 5x 359

OLDEN Helge 83 93 90 91 4x 357

HAMMER Rune 84 87 86 90 1x 347

4 DENMARK 259 255 255 262 9x 1031

BÆK LARSEN Birgitte 89 80 89 90 6x 348

JENSEN John B. 89 88 84 85 2x 346

ANDREASEN Bo L. 81 87 82 87 1x 337
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Class M65 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 263 266 264 269 14x 1062 Gold

LILJEGREN Lars-Göran 88 89 94 88 7x 359

MAGNUSSON Tore 84 89 86 93 4x 352

IACOBEUS Hans 91 88 84 88 3x 351

Class M70 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 277 278 265 274 18x 1094 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

REINHAMRE Kent 95 96 85 93 9x 369

SKANÅKER Ragnar 93 89 93 93 5x 368

ANDERSSON Weith 89 93 87 88 4x 357

2 DENMARK 254 253 253 264 6x 1024 Silver

MADSEN Per C. 90 88 85 93 3x 356

AGERSKOV Ebbe Bertram 90 83 86 83 0x 342

BERING LARSEN Mogens 74 82 82 88 3x 326

FINLAND 162 162 170 172 DSQ

SEPPÄ Hannu 88 83 85 91 4x 347

HÄKKINEN Erkki 74 79 85 81 2x 319

VIRTANEN Seppo DSQ

Class M75 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 NORGE 250 258 266 250 10x 1024 Gold

BROKS Asmund 90 88 97 83 7x 358

STAI Erik 85 83 89 80 2x 337

LANGØ Gunnar 75 87 80 87 1x 329

Class W45 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 268 263 263 266 12x 1060 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

WOLLAN Britt Elena 90 89 91 92 5x 362

STØLE Reidun Ann 97 90 86 88 5x 361

LEIRVIK Elin 81 84 86 86 2x 337

2 FINLAND 250 243 247 244 7x 984 Silver

SORRI Tarja 87 81 81 85 2x 334

MYKRÄ Ritva 82 84 84 83 3x 333

YLISTÖ Sirkka 81 78 82 76 2x 317

3 SWEDEN 246 218 224 239 12x 927 Bronze

PRANDL-NORRGÅRD Maria 98 90 90 92 11x 370

FRIBERG Susanna 68 65 74 78 0x 285

BJUHR Zenitha 80 63 60 69 1x 272
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